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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF22/MWC-01/25-001

Burger Theunis A19 Consulting Engineers theuns@a19.co.za 201680056 SARF22/MWC-01/25-002

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedeb@global.co.za 800305 SARF22/MWC-01/25-003

Edwards Lukas N3 Toll Concession lukase@n3tc.co.za 20100211 SARF22/MWC-01/25-004

Ilse Rian Penlin rian@penlin.co.za 920105 SARF22/MWC-01/25-005

Jimoh Ayodele Private ayojmh@gmail.com 202101763 SARF22/MWC-01/25-006

Kanjee Janina WITS janina.kanjee@wits.ac.za 201650873 SARF22/MWC-01/25-007

Kotze Dirk Private kotzed.dk@gmail.com 20210177 SARF22/MWC-01/25-008

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF22/MWC-01/25-009

Langley Calvin ESKOM langlecr@eskom.co.za 202001162 SARF22/MWC-01/25-010

Latimer Mick Bergstan SA mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 SARF22/MWC-01/25-011

MacIntosh Gareth ESKOM mcintge@eskom.co.za 20150164 SARF22/MWC-01/25-012

Maharaj Venesh DEC KZN venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF22/MWC-01/25-013

Maharaj Yasthil Private yasthilmaharaj@gmail.com 202101979 SARF22/MWC-01/25-014

McGillewie Dane ByrneLooby dmcgillewie@byrnelooby.com 20190859 SARF22/MWC-01/25-015

Mostert Marelize Nyeleti mmostert@nyeleti.co.za 20010150 SARF22/MWC-01/25-016

Mpoh-Ina Junior Private juniormpohina@gmail.com 2020402154 SARF22/MWC-01/25-017

Muller Werner WSM Solutions wernermuller@vodamail.co.za 201330058 SARF22/MWC-01/25-018

Neumann Mike Stantec mike.neumann@stantec.com 920285 SARF22/MWC-01/25-025

Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF22/MWC-01/25-019

Ratlhogo Lesego Glad Africa lesegor@gladafrica.com 2018600095 SARF22/MWC-01/25-024

Robberts John RMSE john@remse.co.za 980487 SARF22/MWC-01/25-020

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 SARF22/MWC-01/25-021

Swanepoel Adriaan a3on Consulting Engineers a3on.consult@gmail.com 201670107 SARF22/MWC-01/25-026

Van Pletzen Andre BVi andrevp@bviwc.co.za 20050091 SARF22/MWC-01/25-022

Van Rensburg Hendrik Private hendrik@jvanrensburg.com 920444 SARF22/MWC-01/25-023
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